
 

Ida-Virumaa Kuldliiga II etapp 
19. september 2024, Kiviõli staadion 

 

N 10.-12. kl 1000m 

1 27 Regina KONDRATENKO  09.08.2008  Jõhvi G  3.22,85 

2 29 Anna KRIVOŠEI   19.01.2007  Jõhvi G  3.44,40 

3 28 Vlada TASSINKEVITS  24.01.2008  Jõhvi G  3.55,56 

 

N 10.-12. kl Kuulitõuge 3kg  

1 31 Ruslana STEPANENKO  14.07.2008  Jõhvi G  8.86  

7.81 8.86 8.57 

2 50 Karol RAIDMA    05.01.2007  Kohtla-Järve G 8.37  

8.37 7.35 X 

3 97 Rebecca LINDUS   13.11.2006  Kohtla-Järve G 7.31  

X 6.65 7.31 

 

T 8.-9. kl 1000m 

1 86 Anette AHU    06.05.2009  Illuka Kool  3.22,36 

2 117 Aleksandra ARTAMONOVA  28.12.2009  Individuaalvõistleja 3.27,20 

3 87 Mirta RAJAS    15.03.2009  Illuka Kool  3.39,08 

4 118 Laura PATLEP    25.06.2010  Individuaalvõistleja 3.48,36 

5 47 Kaisa KIVEND    19.10.2010  Illuka Kool  3.50,93 

6 100 Mirell KUNINGAS   14.07.2010  Jõhvi PK  3.56,52 

7 75 Arsenia MARTÕNOVA  04.07.2010  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.58,85 

8 73 Alisa BARÕSNIKOVA   04.08.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.59,04 

9 74 Jelizaveta ZITKOVA   13.05.2010  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 4.02,92 

10 159 Kätrin TORI    22.06.2009  Jõhvi PK  4.04,76 

11 161 Grette SEMENKOVA   14.07.2009  Jõhvi PK  4.37,28 

12 160 Triinu VALDMAA   23.11.2009  Jõhvi PK  4.39,35 

13 46 Natalia VARFOLOMEJEVA  31.01.2010  Illuka Kool  4.48,75 

14 165 Veronika GEMBITSKAJA  24.11.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 5.00,75 

  158 Kertu KÕUE    13.01.2009  Jõhvi PK  DNS   

  156 Grete SALOMETS   08.01.2010  Jõhvi PK  DNS   

  72 Liana MUHHINA   28.01.2010  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS 

 

T 8.-9. kl Kuulitõuge 3kg 

1 72 Liana MUHHINA   28.01.2010  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 10.01  

9.80 9.36 10.01 

2 129 Alina IONOVA    07.03.2009  Individuaalvõistleja 9.16  

9.16 8.24 9.00 

3 117 Aleksandra ARTAMONOVA  28.12.2009  Individuaalvõistleja 9.03  

8.77 9.03 8.69 

4 156 Grete SALOMETS   08.01.2010  Jõhvi PK  9.00  

8.56 8.53 9.00 

5 87 Mirta RAJAS    15.03.2009  Illuka Kool  8.22  

7.85 8.22 7.34 

6 86 Anette AHU    06.05.2009  Illuka Kool  8.09  

8.09 7.62 7.16 

7 160 Triinu VALDMAA   23.11.2009  Jõhvi PK  7.56  

6.88 7.07 7.56 



8 158 Kertu KÕUE    13.01.2009  Jõhvi PK  7.26 

7.26 6.60 6.98 

9 159 Kätrin TORI    22.06.2009  Jõhvi PK  6.04  

6.04 5.74 6.02 

10 165 Veronika GEMBITSKAJA  24.11.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 5.96  

5.90 5.96 X 

11 47 Kaisa KIVEND    19.10.2010  Illuka Kool  5.76  

5.25 5.53 5.76  

12 100 Mirell KUNINGAS   14.07.2010  Jõhvi PK  5.59  

5.05 4.71 5.59 

161 Grette SEMENKOVA    14.07.2009  Jõhvi PK  DNS  

73 Alisa BARÕSNIKOVA    04.08.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS  

74 Jelizaveta ZITKOVA    13.05.2010  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS 

 

T 6.-7. kl 800m 

1 1 Hiie TEPPER    28.04.2011  Toila G   2.54,33 1.j 

2 68 Yevhenia PYVOVAR   13.01.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.56,27 1.j 

3 120 Maribel RÄTSEP   15.12.2011  IND Tartu Kivilinna K 2.56,49 1.j 

4 148 Paula PRITS    27.01.2012  Jõhvi PK  3.10,57 1.j 

5 155 Annabel JÕESAAR   17.02.2011  Jõhvi PK  3.10,73 2.j 

6 69 Barbare DZIMISTARISHVILI  02.09.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.13,35 1.j 

7 41 Ronja RAJAS    19.12.2011  Illuka Kool  3.14,91 2.j 

8 40 Teisi KIVEND    17.09.2012  Illuka Kool  3.15,73 2.j 

9 147 Lee KÜTTIS    26.11.2012  Jõhvi PK  3.16,27 2.j 

10 70 Laura PILL    08.05.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.17,06 1.j 

11 4 Marelle KÜNGAS   17.05.2012  Toila G   3.20,99 2.j 

12 149 Katrin LOKO    07.03.2012  Jõhvi PK  3.23,11  2.j 

13 2 Häli TEPPER    28.04.2011  Toila G   3.37,76 2.j 

14 42 Sofija SERGEJEVA   31.08.2012  Illuka Kool  3.38,81 1.j 

15 71 Dominika SINGOVA   31.10.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.42,91 1.j 

16 150 Ketriin KÕUE    11.10.2012  Jõhvi PK  3.49,64 2.j 

  3 Helena REELO   17.05.2011  Toila G   DNS   1.j 

 

T 6.-7. kl Kaugushüpe 

1 3 Helena REELO   17.05.2011  Toila G   4.33  

4.01 4.01 4.33 

-0.1 +0.4 -0.2 

2 1 Hiie TEPPER    28.04.2011  Toila G   4.18 

4.05 4.18 4.13 

+0.6 +0.0 +0.1 

3 68 Yevhenia PYVOVAR   13.01.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 4.08  

4.02 3.99 4.08 

-0.4 +0.8 +0.6 

4 2 Häli TEPPER    28.04.2011  Toila G   3.89  

3.83 3.71 3.89 

-0.5 +0.0 -0.3 

5 4 Marelle KÜNGAS   17.05.2012  Toila G   3.89  

3.62 3.77 3.89 

+0.7 +0.2 +0.6 

6 155 Annabel JÕESAAR   17.02.2011  Jõhvi PK  3.81 

3.64 3.81 3.02 

-0.6 +0.0 +0.7 



7 41 Ronja RAJAS    19.12.2011  Illuka Kool  3.55  

X 3.55 3.53 

+0.3 +0.2 +0.3 

8 149 Katrin LOKO    07.03.2012  Jõhvi PK  3.55  

3.55 2.92 1.59 

-0.3 -0.3 +0.4 

9 70 Laura PILL    08.05.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.51  

3.51 3.30 3.36 

+0.1 +0.4 -0.5 

10 40 Teisi KIVEND    17.09.2012  Illuka Kool  3.48  

3.48 3.36 3.25 

+0.3 +0.4 +0.4 

11 147 Lee KÜTTIS    26.11.2012  Jõhvi PK  3.31  

3.30 3.31 X 

-0.8 +0.3 +0.5 

12 69 Barbare DZIMISTARISHVILI  02.09.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.31  

3.23 3.31 3.28 

+1.1 +0.4 +0.1 

13 71 Dominika SINGOVA   31.10.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.18  

3.18 2.79 3.05 

+0.4 -0.6 -0.5 

14 150 Ketriin KÕUE    11.10.2012  Jõhvi PK  2.98  

X 2.98 2.82 

-0.6 -0.3 +0.2 

15 42 Sofija SERGEJEVA   31.08.2012  Illuka Kool  2.83  

2.83 X X 

-1.1 -0.9 +0.1 

16 148 Paula PRITS    27.01.2012  Jõhvi PK  2.71  

2.65 2.63 2.71 

-0.1 +0.1 -0.7 

 

T kuni 5. kl 600m  

1 32 Angelina KIRILLOVA   28.03.2012  Illuka Kool  2.09,04 2.j 

2 61 Vassilisa VOROBJOVA  17.09.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.10,85 2.j 

3 139 Kirsika KUUSIK   01.04.2014  Jõhvi PK  2.11,22  2.j 

4 59 Oleksandra PYVOVAR  14.12.2014  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.14,50 2.j 

5 34 Emily VÄHK    07.07.2013  Illuka Kool  2.19,57 2.j 

6 81 Emilia ORLOVA   08.12.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.23,24 1.j 

7 35 Eliisabet GRINFELD   19.06.2013  Illuka Kool  2.23,87 1.j 

8 142 Annabel PELEPELIN   23.05.2013  Jõhvi PK  2.27,83 1.j 

9 19 Britta KRILOVS   06.05.2013  Toila G   2.28,60 2.j 

10 33 Karina KAŠIROVA   20.04.2013  Illuka Kool  2.29,75 1.j 

11 18 Mirell KÜNGAS   03.11.2014  Toila G   2.36,15 1.j 

12 63 Darja BELOVA   11.09.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.36,46 2.j 

13 140 Emily KILTER    12.12.2012  Jõhvi PK  2.40,02 1.j 

14 15 Kärt REISKA    23.03.2014  Toila G   2.40,90 2.j 

15 141 Amelia ORG    20.01.2014  Jõhvi PK  2.41,19 2.j 

16 17 Sandra MARK    18.07.2015  Toila G   2.42,05 2.j 

17 102 Alisa HANENKO   07.12.2015  Individuaalvõistleja 2.47,09 1.j 

18 178 Greteliis TAUKUS   18.06.2015  Individuaalvõistleja 2.49,14 2.j 

19 60 Roksana SINGOVA   06.08.2014  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.59,14 1.j 

20 62 Viktoria LAVRENKO   15.01.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.31,99 1.j 



  103 Polina KLIMOVA   17.03.2013  Individuaalvõistleja DNS   2.j 

  180 Darina NORMANN   05.06.2014  Kiviõli Riigikool DNS  1.j 

  104 Irina MINTŠEVA   03.06.2013  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  1.j 

  16 Ketlin KENDER   03.05.2014  Toila G   DNS  1.j 

 

T kuni 5. kl Pallivise 

1 34 Emily VÄHK    07.07.2013  Illuka Kool  29.48  

29.48 

2 140 Emily KILTER    12.12.2012  Jõhvi PK  25.85  

25.85 

3 59 Oleksandra PYVOVAR  14.12.2014  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 24.76  

24.76 

4 19 Britta KRILOVS   06.05.2013  Toila G   24.24  

24.24 

5 61 Vassilisa VOROBJOVA  17.09.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 23.48  

23.48 

6 32 Angelina KIRILLOVA   28.03.2012  Illuka Kool  21.46  

21.46 

7 142 Annabel PELEPELIN   23.05.2013  Jõhvi PK  19.98  

19.98 

8 35 Eliisabet GRINFELD   19.06.2013  Illuka Kool  19.93  

19.93 

9 62 Viktoria LAVRENKO   15.01.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 19.72  

19.72 

10 141 Amelia ORG    20.01.2014  Jõhvi PK  17.99  

17.99 

11 33 Karina KAŠIROVA   20.04.2013  Illuka Kool  17.95  

17.95 

12 139 Kirsika KUUSIK   01.04.2014  Jõhvi PK  17.33  

17.33 

13 15 Kärt REISKA    23.03.2014  Toila G   16.57  

16.57 

14 63 Darja BELOVA   11.09.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 16.15  

16.15 

15 178 Greteliis TAUKUS   18.06.2015  Individuaalvõistleja 16.05  

16.05 

16 18 Mirell KÜNGAS   03.11.2014  Toila G   16.04  

16.04 

17 110 Regina KARINA   25.01.2015  Individuaalvõistleja 14.81  

14.81 

18 173 Luiza KRUPTŠENKO   13.07.2014  Individuaalvõistleja 14.14  

14.14 

19 17 Sandra MARK    18.07.2015  Toila G   13.84  

13.84 

20 180 Darina NORMANN   05.06.2014  Kiviõli Riigikool 13.40  

13.40 

21 103 Polina KLIMOVA   17.03.2013  Individuaalvõistleja 12.83  

12.83 

22 60 Roksana SINGOVA   06.08.2014  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 10.50  

10.50 

102 Alisa HANENKO    07.12.2015  Individuaalvõistleja NM  

X 



16 Ketlin KENDER    03.05.2014  Toila G   DNS  

104 Irina MINTŠEVA    03.06.2013  Individuaalvõistleja DNS 

 

M 10.-12. kl 1000m 

1 90 Joonas NURGAMAA   02.05.2007  Jõhvi G   2.59,16 

2 122 Frank VILIPUU   31.10.2007  IND Tartu KJP G*  3.07,99 

3 124 Bohdan STEPANOV   18.12.2008  IND Tartu Annelinna G 3.15,80  

4 121 Nils Jaagup ENGLAND  29.10.2008  IND Tartu KJP G*  3.15,96 

5 91 Sergei PTŠJOLKIN   25.05.2007  Jõhvi G   3.28,63 

6 123 Ruudi KÜÜDNER   07.06.2008  IND Tartu KJP G*  3.30,02 

7 136 Kirill JEGOROV   23.02.2007  Individuaalvõistleja  3.32,78 

8 26 Marcus TERA    27.01.2008  Jõhvi G   3.32,87 

9 25 Markus LAANEMÄE   08.03.2008  Jõhvi G   3.36,89 

10 14 Marko TARASSOV   05.09.2007  Toila G      4.10,42 

11 169 Robin REELO    25.05.2007  Toila G    4.29,14 

 13 Jan Radnar TOMINGAS  19.02.2007  Toila G    DNS   

  119 Andrei ARTAMONOV   18.01.2008  Individuaalvõistleja  DNS   

  135 Andrei MALINOVSKI   21.03.2007  Individuaalvõistleja  DNS   

* Tartu Kristjan Jaak Petersoni Gümnaasium 

 

M 10.-12. kl Kuulitõuge 5,0kg 

1 30 Hendrik REGO   12.02.2008  Jõhvi G  11.08  

X 10.70 11.08 

2 14 Marko TARASSOV   05.09.2007  Toila G   10.85  

10.83 10.85 10.76 

3 52 Martin ADAMSON   08.11.2006  Kohtla-Järve G 9.88  

9.49 X 9.88 

4 95 Mark KREIVALD   04.01.2007  Kohtla-Järve G 9.75  

9.75 9.26 9.49 

5 51 Oliver VÕÕBUS   29.09.2007  Kohtla-Järve G 9.71  

9.57 9.71 9.33 

6 169 Robin REELO    25.05.2007  Toila G   7.82  

7.82 7.40 7.78  

13 Jan Radnar TOMINGAS   19.02.2007  Toila G   DNS  

119 Andrei ARTAMONOV    18.01.2008  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  

  

P 8.-9. kl 1000m 

1 101 Artur UHALS    22.07.2009  Individuaalvõistleja 3.19,57 

2 12 Oliver EVARD    26.08.2010  Toila G   3.20,10 

3 162 Jako TULKO    09.10.2009  Jõhvi PK  3.26,05 

4 11 Artur SEPP    08.03.2010  Toila G   3.29,28 

5 163 Harli Herbert SILDNIK  20.04.2009  Jõhvi PK  3.31,54 

6 164 Rihard ROSE    23.01.2009  Jõhvi PK  3.33,98 

7 166 Pavel KOVALSKIH   23.09.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.44,02 

8 79 Aleksandr FEDORENKO  15.11.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.47,33 

9 76 Ruslan JERJOMENKO  24.07.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.47,66 

10 48 Ruut Rasmus SURVA   10.12.2009  Illuka Kool  4.01,37 

11 80 Kirill JANTSUK   12.01.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 4.07,00 

12 88 Sander ZAPLETNJUK  08.10.2009  Illuka Kool  4.19,43 

  157 Markus KARJA   25.08.2010  Jõhvi PK  DNS   

  78 Serafim VOROBJOV   14.08.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS   

  77 Arseni GRIGORJEV   27.09.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS   



  10 Märten MERIRAND   24.02.2010  Toila G   DNS   

  167 Maksym POSTNOV   11.04.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS   

  134 Vadim BARSUKOV   05.11.2008  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  

 

P 8.-9. kl Kuulitõuge 4,0kg 

1 138 Artjom LOGUNOV   08.04.2009  Individuaalvõistleja 11.32  

10.12 10.53 11.32 

2 168 Danielius MAKNYS   13.07.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 10.41 

9.82 9.89 10.41 

3 88 Sander ZAPLETNJUK  08.10.2009  Illuka Kool  10.13  

7.73 7.84 10.13 

4 157 Markus KARJA   25.08.2010  Jõhvi PK  9.08  

9.04 8.86 9.08 

5 89 Aldo VALDUR    07.11.2008  Illuka Kool  8.78  

8.55 8.78 8.48 

6 12 Oliver EVARD    26.08.2010  Toila G   8.32  

7.09 8.32 7.63 

7 11 Artur SEPP    08.03.2010  Toila G   8.30  

8.27 8.30 8.08 

8 79 Aleksandr FEDORENKO  15.11.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 7.60  

7.32 7.60 - 

9 164 Rihard ROSE    23.01.2009  Jõhvi PK  7.55  

7.10 7.44 7.55 

10 48 Ruut Rasmus SURVA   10.12.2009  Illuka Kool  7.27  

6.72 7.27 6.85 

11 162 Jako TULKO    09.10.2009  Jõhvi PK  6.99  

5.56 6.81 6.99 

12 101 Artur UHALS    22.07.2009  Individuaalvõistleja 6.62  

X 6.62 X 

13 166 Pavel KOVALSKIH   23.09.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 6.39  

6.39 5.60 - 

14 76 Ruslan JERJOMENKO  24.07.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 6.30  

X 6.30 - 

137 Arsenii VERZILOV   29.04.2009  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  

163 Harli Herbert SILDNIK  20.04.2009  Jõhvi PK  DNS  

10 Märten MERIRAND   24.02.2010  Toila G   DNS  

85 Dmitri SERGEEV   15.06.2010  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS  

80 Kirill JANTSUK   12.01.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS  

77 Arseni GRIGORJEV   27.09.2009  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS  

  

P 6.-7. kl 800m 

1 7 Pavel JANTŠUK   06.10.2009  Toila G   2.29,41 2.j 

2 65 Jegor ANDREJEV   06.07.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.36,18 2.j 

3 152 Marten VIRKEBAU   01.08.2011  Jõhvi PK  2.36,21 2.j 

4 6 Karl MEE    12.11.2010  Toila G   2.36,99 1.j 

5 154 Marek VALGE    02.03.2011  Jõhvi PK  2.37,22 2.j 

6 44 Karl-Kristjan KANGRO  08.01.2011  Illuka Kool  2.41,36 1.j 

7 66 Erik TOOMIKAS   23.04.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.46,11  1.j 

8 8 Silver EVARD    16.03.2012  Toila G   2.49,94 1.j 

9 43 Daniel OGRODNÕI   04.08.2012  Illuka Kool  2.51,43 2.j 

10 5 Risto RAJASAAR   20.01.2012  Toila G   2.51,98 2.j 

11 151 Kristofer KUZAHMETOV  09.02.2012  Jõhvi PK  2.53,81 1.j 



12 128 Hugo Marcus MAREMÄE  06.06.2012  IND Tartu Kivilinna K 2.54,95 1.j 

13 84 Bohdan KOVALENKO  03.04.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.59,65 2.j 

14 115 Anton SULIMOV   14.06.2011  Individuaalvõistleja 3.05,52 2.j 

15 45 Otto GRINFELD   14.07.2011  Illuka Kool  3.06,24 2.j 

16 67 Mark JUNOLAINEN   12.06.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.09,71 2.j 

17 114 Danil GRABOVV   11.02.2012  Individuaalvõistleja 3.13,98 1.j 

18 8 Kaur LUHA    07.06.2012  Toila G   3.14,68 2.j 

19 133 Artur HARDIN    08.02.2011  Individuaalvõistleja 3.14,71 1.j 

20 153 Kristofer JUUSE   08.05.2011  Jõhvi PK  3.24,87 1.j 

21 112 Valeri RASSOHIN   04.11.2011  Individuaalvõistleja 3.55,34 1.j 

22 83 Maksim OBIDIN   22.02.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.56,82 1.j 

23 174 Vladimir NESTEROV   27.12.2012  Individuaalvõistleja 4.17,64 1.j 

  127 Simon NOPRI    13.05.2012  IND Tartu Kivilinna K DNF   2.j 

  64 Mihhail ZITKOV   27.10.2010  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS   1.j 

  113 Oleksii KOLYLIATSKYI  13.10.2011  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  2.j 

  181 Demid ZINOVJEV   12.07.2012  Kiviõli Riigikool DNS.     1.j 

  116 Andrei BURKOV   22.05.2012  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  1.j 

 

P 6.-7. kl Kaugushüpe 

1 64 Mihhail ZITKOV   27.10.2010  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 4.74  

4.71 4.67 4.74 

-0.4 +0.2 -0.3 

2 111 Ilja KOŠELEV    31.07.2011  Individuaalvõistleja 4.67  

4.39 4.55 4.67 

+0.4 -0.1 +0.3 

3 66 Erik TOOMIKAS   23.04.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 4.20  

4.20 X X 

-1.0 +1.0 +0.1 

4 151 Kristofer KUZAHMETOV  09.02.2012  Jõhvi PK  4.17  

4.17 3.95 4.04 

+0.4 +0.2 -0.2 

5 44 Karl-Kristjan KANGRO  08.01.2011  Illuka Kool  4.07 

3.21 4.06 4.07 

-0.2 -0.5 +0.4 

6 7 Pavel JANTŠUK   06.10.2009  Toila G   4.07  

3.95 4.07 3.86 

-0.1 -0.7 -0.8 

7 5 Risto RAJASAAR   20.01.2012  Toila G   4.03  

2.89 3.47 4.03 

+1.1 -0.8 +0.5 

8 132 Matvel MAKARENKOV  27.09.2012  Individuaalvõistleja 4.00  

4.00 3.43 3.89 

-0.3 -0.5 +0.2 

9 6 Karl MEE    12.11.2010  Toila G   3.91  

3.62 3.76 3.91 

-0.6 +0.0 +0.7 

10 153 Kristofer JUUSE   08.05.2011  Jõhvi PK  3.81  

X 3.81 3.16 

-0.8 +0.9 -0.5 

11 45 Otto GRINFELD   14.07.2011  Illuka Kool  3.74  

3.74 3.54 X 

-0.7 +0.4 -0.1 



12 154 Marek VALGE    02.03.2011  Jõhvi PK  3.61  

3.61 3.43 3.35 

-0.6 +0.2 -0.1 

13 65 Jegor ANDREJEV   06.07.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.55  

3.55 3.40 3.46 

+0.7 -0.8 +0.3 

14 152 Marten VIRKEBAU   01.08.2011  Jõhvi PK  3.44  

3.44 3.42 X 

+0.5 -0.2 +0.4 

15 84 Bohdan KOVALENKO  03.04.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 3.44  

3.41 3.44 X 

-0.6 -0.1 +0.1 

16 8 Silver EVARD    16.03.2012  Toila G   3.39  

2.94 3.39 3.13 

+0.9 -0.5 +0.7 

17 43 Daniel OGRODNÕI   04.08.2012  Illuka Kool  2.97  

2.97 2.94 2.84 

+0.5 +0.1 +0.1 

18 67 Mark JUNOLAINEN   12.06.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.93  

2.82 2.93 2.74 

-0.7 +0.8 +0.5 

115 Anton SULIMOV    14.06.2011  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  

130 Martin IONOV     23.07.2011  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  

133 Artur HARDIN     08.02.2011  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  

113 Oleksii KOLYLIATSKYI   13.10.2011  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  

112 Valeri RASSOHIN    04.11.2011  Individuaalvõistleja DNS 

 

P kuni 5. kl 600m 

1 125 Devid TIMBERG   21.01.2013  INDTartu Annelinna G 1.58,41 3.j 

2 176 Robert ESKEL    07.07.2013  Kiviõli Riigikool 2.02,01 1.j 

3 36 Ilja MJAKIŠEV    22.04.2014  Illuka Kool  2.13,97 2.j 

4 23 Mauri VÄRIMÄE   11.10.2015  Toila G   2.14,75 3.j 

5 20 Hendrik KOOL    29.05.2014  Toila G   2.15,34 1.j 

6 56 Miroslav MUSTASAAR  19.11.2014  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.16,62 2.j 

7 143 Christopher KELDER   14.05.2013  Jõhvi PK  2.16,68 1.j 

8 53 Robert MARHEL   02.04.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.17,26 2.j 

9 146 Karl-Cristjan PEENEMA  16.08.2013  Jõhvi PK  2.17,95 2.j 

10 21 Samuel KALDARU   13.10.2013  Toila G   2.18,36 1.j 

11 171 Konstantin BERZINŠ   05.10.2012  Kiviõli Vene PK 2.18,87 1.j 

12 82 Robert ILJINOV   08.03.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.19,03 1.j 

13 39 Mihael URBUS   07.12.2012  Illuka Kool  2.24,85 3.j 

14 58 Artjom MIHHAILOV   20.09.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.25,02 2.j 

15 24 Reiko RAJASAAR   29.03.2014  Toila G   2.25,15 2.j 

16 37 Nikita VARFOLOMEJEV  29.10.2013  Illuka Kool  2.26,41 3.j 

17 170 Henri BLAŠKO   04.03.2013  Jõhvi PK  2.28,18 1.j 

18 177 Artjom TALBRE   26.06.2013  Kiviõli Vene PK 2.33,63 3.j 

19 22 Kristjan Andri PÕDRA   05.02.2013  Toila G   2.34,39 3.j 

20 107 Milan BUKATO   23.03.2013  Individuaalvõistleja 2.36,46 1.j 

21 57 Mark MEIER    01.08.2014  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 2.36,83 2.j 

22 175 Kristofer JONUTIS   07.05.2014  Illuka Kool  2.38,73 1.j 

23 109 Marat SULIMOV   16.10.2014  Individuaalvõistleja 2.40,37 3.j 

24 105 Leonid KOŠELEV   09.02.2013  Individuaalvõistleja 2.43,62 2.j 



25 179 Viktor AZGHIJE   12.05.2013  Kiviõli Riigikool 3.17,77 1.j 

  172 Carl PUNGA    03.03.2014  Kiviõli Riigikool DNS  3.j 

  5 Risto RAJASAAR   20.01.2012  Toila G   DNS  3.j 

  144 Karl Gregor PAUMETS  17.07.2013  Jõhvi PK  DNS  2.j 

  55 Kirill STASHKEVITS   21.12.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS  3.j 

  145 Vladislav PANOV   12.04.2013  Jõhvi PK  DNS   2.j 

  108 Daniil JEGOROV   28.03.2014  Individuaalvõistleja DNS  1.j 

  38 Raul MOORAST   11.04.2013  Illuka Kool  DNS   2.j 

  106 Aleksei UŠAKOV   14.09.2012  Individuaalvõistleja DNS   3.j 

  54 Timur MARHEL   05.06.2015  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS  2.j 

 

P kuni 5. kl Pallivise 

1 146 Karl-Cristjan PEENEMA  16.08.2013  Jõhvi PK  34.92  

34.92 

2 170 Henri BLAŠKO   04.03.2013  Jõhvi PK  33.68 

33.68 

3 131 Danila VOLODIN   15.05.2013  Individuaalvõistleja 33.13  

33.13 

4 22 Kristjan Andri PÕDRA   05.02.2013  Toila G   32.39  

32.39 

5 106 Aleksei UŠAKOV   14.09.2012  Individuaalvõistleja 31.22  

31.22 

6 53 Robert MARHEL   02.04.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 31.02  

31.02 

7 39 Mihael URBUS   07.12.2012  Illuka Kool  30.35  

30.35 

8 176 Robert ESKEL    07.07.2013  Kiviõli Riigikool 30.19  

30.19 

9 21 Samuel KALDARU   13.10.2013  Toila G   29.36  

29.36 

10 105 Leonid KOŠELEV   09.02.2013  Individuaalvõistleja 27.69  

27.69 

11 23 Mauri VIRUMÄE   11.10.2015  Toila G   27.64  

27.64 

12 175 Kristofer JONUTIS   07.05.2014  Illuka Kool  26.84  

26.84 

13 20 Hendrik KOOL    29.05.2014  Toila G   26.60  

26.60 

14 107 Milan BUKATO   23.03.2013  Individuaalvõistleja 25.88  

25.88 

15 58 Artjom MIHHAILOV   20.09.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 25.51  

25.51  

16 36 Ilja MJAKIŠEV    22.04.2014  Illuka Kool  25.00  

25.00 

17 108 Daniil JEGOROV   28.03.2014  Individuaalvõistleja 24.71  

24.71 

18 171 Konstantin BERZINŠ   05.10.2012  Kiviõli Vene PK 24.68  

24.68 

19 143 Christopher KELDER   14.05.2013  Jõhvi PK  24.41  

24.41 

20 57 Mark MEIER    01.08.2014  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 23.89  

23.89 



21 54 Timur MARHEL   05.06.2015  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 23.49  

23.49 

22 56 Miroslav MUSTASAAR  19.11.2014  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 21.86  

21.86 

23 37 Nikita VARFOLOMEJEV  29.10.2013  Illuka Kool  21.68  

21.68 

24 109 Marat SULIMOV   16.10.2014  Individuaalvõistleja  21.09 

 21.09 

25 82 Robert ILJINOV   08.03.2013  Jõhvi Kesklinna K 20.88 

20.88 

26 179 Viktor AZGHIJE   12.05.2013  Kiviõli Riigikool 20.68  

20.68 

27 24 Reiko RAJASAAR   29.03.2014  Toila G   19.62  

19.62 

144 Karl Gregor PAUMETS   17.07.2013  Jõhvi PK  DNS  

145 Vladislav PANOV    12.04.2013  Jõhvi PK  DNS  

38 Raul MOORAST    11.04.2013  Illuka Kool  DNS  

55 Kirill STASHKEVITS    21.12.2012  Jõhvi Kesklinna K DNS  

172 Carl PUNGA     03.03.2014  Kiviõli Riigikool DNS  

 

 

Pendelteatejooksud 

 

10.-12. kl pendelteatejooks (4+4) 

1 Jõhvi Gümnaasium   1.22,8 

2 Kohtla-Järve Gümnaasium  1.24,1 

 

8.-9. kl pendelteatejooks (4+4) 

1 Jõhvi Põhikool    1.26,1 

2 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool   1.29,6 

3 Illuka Kool    1.31,9 

 

6.-7. kl pendelteatejooks (4+4) 

1 Toila Gümnaasium   1.29,7 

2 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool   1.29,8 

3 Kiviõli Riigikool   1.32,0 

4 Jõhvi Põhikool    1.32,6 

5  Illuka Kool    1.33,2 

 

kuni 5. kl pendelteatejooks (4+4) 

1 Illuka Kool    1.41,1 

2 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool   1.42,1 

3 Toila Gümnaasium   1.45,8 

4 Kiviõli Riigikool   1.48,1 

5  Sillamäe Vanalinna Kool  1.48,2 
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